S&D Combination League 2

DATE —

Tues 2nd May 2017

Tues 9th May 2017

Tues 16th May 2017

Tues 23rd May 2017

Tues 30th May 2017

Tues 6th June 2017

Tues 13th June 2017

Tues 20th June 2017

Tues 27th June 2017

Tues 4th July 2017

Tues 11th July 2017

Tues 18th July 2017

Tues 25th July 2017

Thur 27th July 2017

Tues 1st Aug 2017

8th August 2017

14th August 2017

16th August 2017

OPPONENTS —

Sports Centre A

Hyde Abbey A

Pirrie Park A

Parkside A

Waterside A

NO MATCH

Bitterne

Sports Centre A

Hyde Abbey A

Pirrie Park A

Parkside A

Waterside A

Hyde Abbey Away Rearranged
fixture

Parkside A Rearranged
fixture

Bitterne

NO MATCH

Sports Centre

Waterside

VENUE

Home

Home

Away

Away

Home

Cell data

Home

Away

Away

Home

Home

Away

Away

Home

Away

Cell data

Away

Away

A
v

RESULT —

52-35

69 - 46

60 - 51

Cell data

Postponed new date
TBA

Postponed new date
25/07

Postponed new date
TBA

Postponed new date
TBA

51-58

66 - 53

Cell data

72-44

49 - 63

POINTS

Cell data

Cell data

Cell data

Cell data

Cell data

Cell data

5.5



